Fluent

TRANSITIONLESS
MICRO-INTRODUCER

Fluent Transition

» Sharp

Experience a Fluent™ Introduction

a edical Corp., one of the premier providers of . micro-access products, is
Galt Medical C fth d £.018" duct
pleased to introduce the Fluent™ Transitionless Micro-Introducer (TMI). The Fluent™
TMI is designed for ease of access, with redesigned angles and silicone coating. Test
data shows the Fluent™ is more effective in reducing penetration forces than the
leading competitor.

Features:
« Fluent transition

« 4F and 5F sizes

« Regular and Stiff cannula configurations

. X—Sharp® 21ga echogenic needle with bevel indicator

« Variety of guidewire options including high-radiopacity tips ™
« All-inclusive packaging GALT

*1:1 simulated use test data on file at Galt Medical Corp.

For more information about the Fluent™ Transitionless Micro-Introducer or to set up a meeting with a Galt Sales Consultant, call (800) 639-2800.
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Catalog Number

KIT-038-01
KIT-038-02
KIT-038-03
KIT-038-04
KIT-038-05
KIT-038-06
KIT-038-07
KIT-038-08
KIT-038-17
KIT-038-18
KIT-038-19
KIT-038-20

Catalog Number

KIT-039-01
KIT-039-02
KIT-039-03
KIT-039-04
KIT-039-05
KIT-039-06
KIT-039-13
KIT-039-14
KIT-039-17
KIT-039-18
KIT-039-19
KIT-039-20

Sheath Size
4F
Sk
4F
Sk
4F
Sk
4F
Sk
4F
Sk
4F
Sk

Sheath Size
4F
SF
4F
Sk
4F
Sk
4F
Sk
4F
Sk
4F
Sk

Fluent™ Transitionless Micro-Introducer Kit

Sheath Length
10cm
10cm
10cm
10cm
10cm
10cm
10cm
10cm
10cm
10cm
10cm
10cm

Sheath Length
10cm
10cm
10cm
10cm
10cm
10cm
10cm
10cm
10cm
10cm
10cm
10cm

Guidewire

40cm

40cm

40cm

40cm

60cm

60cm

40cm

40cm

40cm

40cm
40cm, marked, angled
40cm, marked, angled

Guidewire Type

Guidewire

40cm

40cm

40cm

40cm

60cm

60cm

60cm

60cm

40cm

40cm
40cm, marked, angled
40cm, marked, angled

Guidewire Type

SS/Gold
SS/Gold
Nitinol/Gold
Nitinol/Gold
Nitinol/Gold
Nitinol/Gold
SS/SS
SS/SS
Nitinol/Gold
Nitinol/Gold
Nitinol/Gold
Nitinol/Gold

Stiffen Fluent™ Transitionless Micro-Introducer Kit

SS/Gold
SS/Gold
Nitinol/Gold
Nitinol/Gold
SS/SS
SS/SS
Nitinol/Gold
Nitinol/Gold
Nitinol/Gold
Nitinol/Gold
Nitinol/Gold
Nitinol/Gold

Needle
7cm, Echo
7cm, Echo
7cm, Echo
7cm, Echo
7/cm, Echo
7cm, Echo
7/cm, Echo
7cm, Echo
4cm, Echo
4em, Echo
7cm, Echo
7cm, Echo

Needle
7/cm, Echo
7/cm, Echo
7/cm, Echo
7cm, Echo
7cm, Echo
7cm, Echo
7cm, Echo
7cm, Echo
4em, Echo
4em, Echo
/cm, Echo
7cm, Echo
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